Date In: 12/11/22-10:36	Jeb descripti	OH	Date &Time C	Completed	Do	ne by
Res No: Marzzonyzs w	SAS e-filin	g				
Veh No: JMHS383R	E-mail (with	nia Shrs, AIC 2hrs)	İ	T		-
D.O.A: Milho-08:45	i-Motor Cl	aim Form				
OD : TP Reporting Only	i-Motor W	O (Within: OD 2hrs	TP 4hrs)			
OB / IT / Reporting Only	i-Photo Up					
TP Insurer:	Assessment/	Survey Report	i			
11 insurer.	Ass't Report	by Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax	:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: PO	IN24852 -	INC ()/Non-INC	().	201	
Owner / Driver: (1000		Tel:)	-
Policy No: () F	Period: ()	Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est. Status	(WO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%	F: 80-100	%]	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,	,000 ()/\$2,00	0()	-			
General Remarks		O STANONE	Den Sterviscos	#12°55 13°5	S E. I.	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's inf	formation strictly Co	ontidential & Ctri	this NO safas of	MARCHARA	Mg 1511.	1
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur			Cuy NO rater of	repairer.		
7)1111010		NO (); To	wing Co: (1)
					With the property of the same	
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)	and the selection		Date&Time Con	ple od	Don	e by
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/)	Date& Time Con	nple od	Don	e hy
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/)	Date&Tarib Con	aple ad b	Don	bby
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Cop	iple 3d	Don	e hy
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$	Courtesy Car ()))	Date& Time Con	ple sd	Don	e by
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car ()	Date&Tamb Cop	ppletod	Don	eby
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	Courtesy Car ()	Date&Timb Cop	ipietod	Don	e by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	Courtesy Car ()	Date&Timb Cop	pietod	Don	b'hy
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	Courtesy Car ()	Date&Timb Cop	ipie d	Don	ehy
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	Courtesy Car ()	Date&Timb Cop	ipierad	Don	e)hy
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	Courtesy Car ()	Date&Timb Cop	ipie d	Don	ejhy
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	Courtesy Car ()	Date&Timb Cop	ipie od	Don	ejhy
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car ()			Don.	A - ,
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car (Inveice Prepa	ration Checkli		Mis Course and	Aint
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car (Invoice Prepa	ration Checkli	\$ 1	Ani (S)	Amu
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Actions Actions	Courtesy Car (Inveice Prepa 1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee	ration Checkli porting (\$30); sessment (\$100);		Ani (S)	Amu
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/2 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions dimant's Particulars:	Courtesy Car (Invoice Prepa 1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fes 4) FT: Follow-Thro	ration Checkli porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); ugh Survey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120	Ani (S)	Amu
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/2 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time: Actions Actions dimant's Particulars: iver/Owner:	Courtesy Car (Invoice Prepa 1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fes 4) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming again	ration Checkli porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); ugh Survey ugh Survey (Resurve ast INC Only (wef)	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 iy) \$30 0 Jan 2005)	Ani (S)	Aint
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/2 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time: Actions Actions dimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: intact No:	Courtesy Car (Invoice Prepa 1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fes 4) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectio	ration Checkli porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); ugh Survey ugh Survey (Resurve ust INC Only (wef I	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$120 \$120 \$120 \$120 \$120 \$120 \$120	Ani (S)	Aint
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/2 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time: Actions Actions dimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: intact No:	Courtesy Car (Invoice Prepa 1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fes 4) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming again	ration Checkli porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); ugh Survey ugh Survey (Resurve ust INC Only (wef I n MRT Survey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 iy) \$30 0 Jan 2005)	Ani (S)	Aint
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/2 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions Date/Time Particulars: iver/Owner: intact No: maged Portion:	Courtesy Car (Invoice Prepa 1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fes 4) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idae DA + S 8) NTUC Additional OD*	ration Checkli porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); ugh Survey ugh Survey (Resurve ust INC Only (wef I n MRT Survey Services:	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$y) \$30 0 Jen 2005) \$75	Ani (S)	Aint
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()// 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Actions alimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: intact No: imaged Portion:	Courtesy Car (Invoice Prepa 1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage As: 3) TF: Towing Fes 4) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idae DA + S 8) NTUC Additional QD* *NS: Courtesy Ca	ration Checkli porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); sugh Survey sugh Survey (Resurve st.INC Only (wef.I n MRT Survey Services:-	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 ay) \$30 0 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160	Ani (S)	Aint
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()// 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Actions iver/Owner: Intact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car (Invoice Prepa 1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage As: 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idae DA + S 8) NTUC Additional OD* *N5: Courlesy Ca *N6: Repair Co-o *N7: Fost Repair	ration Checkli porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); ugh Survey ugh Survey (Resurve ust INC Only (wef I n MRT Survey Services:- r/Tpt Allowance redination Inspection	\$F. INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$2) \$30 0 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$510 \$25	Ani (S)	Aint
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Actions iver/Owner: Intact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car (Invoice Prepa 1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Darnage As: 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idae DA + S: 8) NTUC Additional OD* *N5: Courtesy Ca *N6: Repair Co-o *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Collect	ration Checkli porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); ugh Survey ugh Survey (Resurve ust INC Only (wef I n MRT Survey Services:- r/Tpt Allowance rdination Inspection Excess Coordinatio	St. INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$275 \$160 \$55 \$100 \$255 \$35	Ani (S)	Amt (I)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Fime Actions	Courtesy Car (Invoice Prepa 1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Darnage As: 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idae DA + S: 8) NTUC Additional OD* *N5: Courtesy Ca *N6: Repair Co-o *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Collect	ration Checkli porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); ugh Survey ugh Survey (Resurve ust INC Only (wef I n MRT Survey Services:- r/Tpt Allowance rdination Inspection Excess Coordination on INC) against INC	SF. INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$75 \$160 \$55 \$100 \$25	Ani (S)	Aint
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Actions Actions iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car (Invoice Prepa 1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage As: 3) TF: Towing Fes 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idae DA + S: 8) NTUC Additional OD* *N5: Courtesy Ca *N6: Repair Co-o *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Collect TP (N11): TP (N	ration Checkli porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); ugh Survey ugh Survey (Resurve ust INC Only (wef I n MRT Survey Services:- r/Tpt Allower:e rdination Inspection Excess Coordination in INC) against INC	St. INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 by) \$30 0 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$100 \$25 a \$5 \$20 30 Chargea	Anic (5)	Aint

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
the Development of Selfrent Insurprise, one	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	13/11/2020 10:36
Date Of Accident	12/11/2020 08:45
Exact Location Of Accident	SLE TWDS TPE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
AND SECTION STREET,	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMH5383R
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ASIA EXPRESS CAR RENTAL PTE LTD
Co Reg No	2XXXXX882D
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91998131
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-91998131
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	FREED HYBRID 1.5G AUTO
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMHCSNA00001962000
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LIM KOK KEE
NRIC No	SXXXX541F
Date Of Birth	11/09/1964
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	05/07/1985
Driving Experience	35 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS
Gender	MALE

(LOCAL) +65-98465090

OFFICE-98465090

NOEMAIL

BLK 122 GEYLANG EAST CENTRAL Address

#10-70

OTHER - HIRER

Postcode 380122

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

YES

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

4

Passenger 1

NAME:

GENDER: : MALE

Passenger 2

NAME: GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 3

NAME:

: -

. .

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

MACPHERSON NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

Police Station Address

ROAD: BLK 54 PIPIT ROAD #01-82/84, POSTCODE: 370054, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-7449999 - FAX NO: 65476366

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20201112/2077.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

FBN2485Z

Page 2 of 21

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

LIM KOK KEE

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SMH5383R

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 12/11/20

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 12 11 20

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

SKETCH PLAN	SLE to	word TP	E	
				A) SMH 5383
	_>	-7	->	
		1 7		8) FBN 2481
		->	->	
	-> °	D NON D	STATE	
	11	/ /	1 1 1	
	//	/ /	///	
	4	4	4	
	4	4	4-	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES O	F THE ACCIDENT			
9 was driving	SMH 52828	° 11205 sl	riving toward	CIE
	3031	, I was a	- 40 MB-CA	ZEF - INE
and the the co	Suddenin			
and the the Co	a	oig impact	- bong on my	back of my
	27	0 min 10		
Car . " when clou	on and Saw	(FBN 249	35 Z) bong	Pa to my back
			3	
of my Car.				
CLARATION		S-Ar		
Ve declare the foregoing particular	s are true in every respe	ect.		
(W) (FO T TOO NO) X	m	~ ~ ~	,	
icyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature	/	Reporting Centre	JWW .

Date & Time: (2 | 11 | 20

Driver's Signature
(If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time: 12 | 11 | 20

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Date of Accident	: 12 11 2020 Accident Time: 8 45 (24-HR-FORMAT)
Accident Place	:_ SLE toward TPE
Vehicle Reg. No (Car plate No.)	:SMH 5383 R Vehicle Make/Model: Honda Freed
Insurance Company	China Taiping Policy No. DMHLS NAOQOO 1962000
Name of Registered Owner	: Company Individual Hisia Express Car Rental Pte. Ltd
ID of Registered Owner	: Co Reg No: 1011 6881 D Owner's NRIC No:
	: Co Contact No: 91998131 Owner's Contact No: 91155526
DRIVER'S Name	Lim Kok Lee DRIVER'S NRIC No: 516475+1F
DRIVER'S Date of Birth	: 11 09 1964 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 05 07 1985
Relationship bet. Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \Children\ Sibling \ Employee\ Others: D: \ VC
DRIVER'S Address	: Bill 122 Geylang East Central #10-705(380122)
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 9846 5090 2) 97626262
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR QUTDOOR (eg. working inside or outside of an ofc)
Email Address	: Peijie @ expresscar.com .sg
Weather & Road Surface	CLEAR & DRY RAINING & WET LAFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only Claim Other Party Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (including Dr Was the accident reported to the poli Was there any video Captured by car Exact purpose for which vehicle was	iver): 4 (2 male = demale)
Other	Party Driver's Particulars (if any)
Vehicle Reg No: FBN 2485	
Vehicle Make\Model:	
Name DRIVER:	Name DRIVER:
IC No. DRIVER:	
DRIVER'S Contact & add:	





Police Station Of Origin: MacPherson NPP 54 Pipit Road #01-82/84 SINGAPORE 370054

1 of 3 Report No. T/20201112/2077

Tel No: 1800-7449999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	me Report I 020 15:48	Made:	Vide Report No.: L/20201112/0046	Station Diary No.:	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars			
Name o	f Informant K KEE		Address: APT BLK 122 GEYLANG EA SINGAPORE 380122	ST CENTRAL #10-70	
NRIC N	/ ID No.: O / S16475	41F	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 98465090		
	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email: danlim1.jbm@gmail.com		
Sex: Male	Age: 56	Date of Birth: 11/09/1964	Type of Informant:	5	
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: GRAB DRIVER):	Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 12/11/2020 08:40	Type of Location
SELETAR EX				
Weather: Sunny	imber, 430	Road Surface: Dry	F	Road Speed Limit:
		Traffic Control:	Т Т	raffic Volume: .
Traffic Flow: Type of Collisi			1.27	Moderate

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBN2485Z	Motorcycle	HONDA	CB150R MANUAL	Black	Condition	0
SMH5383R	Car	HONDA	FREED HYBRID 1.5G AUTO	Silver	Seriously Damaged	3

The state of the s
of Pedestrian Crossing: NA
2





Police Station Of Origin: MacPherson NPP 54 Pipit Road #01-82/84 SINGAPORE 370054

Tel No: 1800-7449999

2 of 3 Report No. T/20201112/2077

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Name	LIM KOK KEE		TOTAL STATE	THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF THE PA	
	LIN KOK KEE		ID No.	S1647541F	
Related Vehicle	SMH5383R (Car)				
	OWI 10303K (Car)		Contact No	. 98465090	
Hospital/Clinic	I/Clinic K.L Tay Clinic & Surgery			I second	
			Class of Driving Licence &	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	12/11/2020	D. D.	Expiry Date		
No. of Days grant	and the state of t	Date Disc	harge 12/1	1/2020	
No. of Days granted Medical Leave 03		Degree o	f Injury Sligh		

Brief Details.

On the above mentioned date, time and location, I was driving my car (SMH5383R) at the said incident location together with my 3 other Grab passenger.

A few moments later, the car in front of me stopped. I then stopped my car. After which, about 3 to 4 seconds later, I heard a loud sound coming from the rear of my car.

I then went out of my car and took a look and discovered a motorcyclist was lying on the floor with his bike. It is due to the motorcyclist hitting the rear of my car resulted him to be lying on the floor.

As such I called the ambulance for assistance.

I wish to state that due to the impact, my car rear window glass is totally shattered and the rear middle portion of my car are dented.

I have already visited the doctor and the doctor said that I suffered a discomfort at my neck and shoulder area with slight headache.

One of my female Grab passenger suffered some cuts from the neck area and has already been attended by the paramedics which told her that she is alright.

As such I am lodging this report for insurance claims.





Police Station Of Origin: MacPherson NPP 54 Pipit Road #01-82/84 SINGAPORE 370054

Tel No: 1800-7449999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20201112/2077

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording G /		Signature Of Informant:	21
Sgt 2 MUHAMMADNOORZAII ROSLAN	VALLE BIN	m	
Signature Of Interpreter:		Date/Time:	
Not applicable		12/11/2020 15:48	sages Mrs
in .			11.
Officer In Charge Of Case:	()	Classification Of Case:	
Staff Sgt TAN JUN YAN Contact No.: 65476311	SINGAPI	DRE	
Authentication Stamp	POLICE	DRCE .	= -
	-	SIGNATURE	

Favordrive Car Rental 25 Kaki Bukit Road 4 #01-56 Synergy@KB Singapore 417800

Favordrive Car Rental 25 Kaki Bukit Road 4 #01-56 Synergy@KB Singapore 417800

Vehicle Lease Agreement

This VEHICLE LEASE AGREEMENT (hereinafter referred to as 'The Agreement' is made on

Between

Favordrive Car Rental

(Business Registration No.: 53356674J)

Having its office at:

25 Kaki Bukit Road 4 #01-56 Synergy@KB Singapore 417800

Hereinafter referred to as 'The Owner' of the one part

And

Name: Lim Kok Kee

Nric No: S1647541F

Having his residential address at: Blk 122 Geylang East

Central #10-70, Singapore 380122 Tel. (Residential) : 9846 5090

Next of Kin Contact: 9762 6262 (Daniel)

Hereinafter also known at the 'The Hirer' of the other part

Additional Driver

Name: Yuen Yew Mun Daniel

Nric No: S1479020I

Having his residential address at: Blk 210 Bukit Batok St 21

#11-216 Singapore 650210

Tel. (Residential)

: 9762 6262

Next of Kin Contact :

Hereinafter also known as the "Additional Hirer" of the other

part

Hereby agrees that The Owner will lease to The Hirer and/or the Additional Hirer the vehicle with the belo w details, hereinafter referred to as 'The Vehicle" with the terms & conditions set out in The Agreement Contained herein: -

VEHICLE AND LEASE PERIOD

Make & Model: Honda Freed Hybrid

Registration No: SMH5383R

Effective from: 06/08/2020 - 09/08/2021

Period

: 12 Months Contract

In addition to the said period. further of or year extention rente @ \$59/day without change as

[The Owner's Initial & Stamps]

The Hirer and/or Additional Hirer Initial & Stamps

06-Aug-2020





CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE_LTD

Motor Hire Car

MZ406L/B

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

SN BR0085A

tor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 18 Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

Cov. Type:F

CERTIFICATE No.

DMHCSNA00001962000

Engine No.: LEB5622885

1. Index Mark and Registration

Cha. No.:GB71085315

SMH5383R

Number of Vehicle 2. Name of Policy Holder

ASIA EXPRESS CAR RENTAL PTE. LTD.

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

25/03/2020

Excess Section II

\$\$2,000,00

Excess Section II (Outside Singapore)

\$\$4,000.00

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

24/03/2021

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

As per Named Driver(s) stated below.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use *

Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.
 Use for social domestic pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

The Policy does not cover

(1) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: SKYWAY CREDIT & LEASING PTE LTD AS HP OWNER

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: Gan Li Jia Jesca Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) ♠ 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Q63896111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com